
Chadha Papers 

To, Dated: 15-10-2024 

BSE Limited, 
Department of Corporate Services, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001. 

Script Code: 531946 

SUB: INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 39[3) OF SEBI [LISTING OBLIGATION AND DISCLOSURE 
REOUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS. 2015 

Dear Sir, 

We wish to inform you that based on the request received from the shareholders, our Registrar and Share 

Transfer Agent (RTA) - M/s Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd has scrutinized the documents and issued 
duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder and the letter received from our RTA is attached 
herewith. 

S.No. | Name JH | Folio | Old Certificate | New Distinctive | Distinctive | No. of 
No. No Certificate | No. From | No. To Shares 

No. 
1. BB.Gupta | - 4113 00062261 681697 6216501 6216600 100 

(BANKEY 00062262 681698 6216601 6216700 100 

BIHARI 00062263 681699 6216701 6216800 100 

GUPTA) 00062264 681700 6216801 6216900 100 

00062265 681701 6216901 6217000 100 

00062266 681702 6217001 6217100 100 

00062267 681703 6217101 6217200 100 

00062268 681704 6217201 6217300 100 

00062269 681705 6217301 6217400 100 

00062270 681706 6217401 6217500 100 

00100227 681707 9989421 9989520 100 

00100228 681708 9989521 9989620 100 

00100229 681709 9989621 9989720 100 

00100230 681710 9989721 9989820 100 

Total 1400 

This is for your information and record. 

Chadha Papers Limited 
Corporate Office: R-11, Nehru Enclave, New Delhi-110019 

Telephone: +91 120 435461, +91 120 4120849 
Works: Chadha Estate, Nainital Road, Bilaspur, District-Rampur (U.P.) 

CIN No. L21012UP1990PLCO11878



Kindly update the same on your records and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf on 
Chadha Papers Limited 

AMANBIR  Digitally signed by 
AMANBIR SINGH 

SINGH SETHI 
Date: 2024.10.15 

SETHI 14:49:45 +05'30" 

Amanbir Singh Sethi 

Wholetime Director 
DIN: 01015203 
Address: CTC061 The Crest Park Drive, 
DLF5, Gurugram, Haryana-122011 

Encl: As Above 

Chadha Papers 

Chadha Papers Limited 
Corporate Office: R-11, Nehru Enclave, New Delhi-110019 

Telephone: +91 120 435461, +91 120 4120849 
Works: Chadha Estate, Nainital Road, Bilaspur, District-Rampur (U.P.) 

CIN No. L21012UP1990PLCO11878



CHADHA PAPERS LIMITED 
DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER 

FOR THE PERIOD : 14/10/2024 TO 

FOLIO NAME 

14/10/2024 

CERT. 
oLp 

NO'S 

9 14/10/2024 

100227 

100228 

100229 

100230 

681697 

681698 

681699 

681700 

681701 

681702 

681703 

681704 

681705 

681706 

681707 

681708 

681709 

681710 

6216501 

6216601 

6216701 

6216801 

6216901 

6217001 

6217101 

6217201 

6217301 

6217401 

9989421 

9989521 

9989621 

9989721 

6216600 

6216700 

6216800 

6216900 

6217000 

6217100 

6217200 

6217300 

6217400 

6217500 

9989520 

9989620 

9989720 

9989820 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES 

***END OF REPORT*** 



CHADHA PAPERS LIMITED (INE669W01018) 
TRANSPOSITION REGISTER (TRANSPOSITION) 
APPROVED DATE 

FOR THE PERIOD 27/09/2024 TO 27/09/2024 PAGE : 1 

SRNO RCPT-DT/ TRANSFEROR CRFT  NO. OF DISTINCITVE NO'S TRANSFEREE FOLIO NO TYP TRF-DATE 
INWD-NO FOLIO NO. SHARES FROM TO NAME, JOINT HOLDERS & ADDRESS DPID/CLID 
TRF-NO  PAN-NO DRN-NO PAN No. 

27/09/2024 B B GUPTA 
1 4113 681697 1400 6216501~ 6216600 BANKEY BIHARI GUPTA 5026 14/10/2024 

1 570000002 681698 6216601~ 6216700 
681699 6216701~ 6216800 AETPG2059N 
681700 6216801 6216900 92,GROUND FLOOR 
681701 6216901 6217000 JAIPURIA ENCLAVE 
681702 6217001 6217100 KAUSHAMBT 
681703 6217101 6217200 GHAZIABAD (U.P.) 201010 
681704 6217201 6217300 
681705 6217301 6217400 
681706 6217401 6217500 
681707 9989421 9989520 
681708 9989521 9989620 
681709 9989621 9989720 
681710 9989721 9989820 

#4*END OF REPORT*** 



TN 
O Touach Excebunce 

line 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd. 
SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent 

Regd. & Corp. Office : D-153 A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-l, New Deihi - 110 020 

Tel.: +91-11-40450193-97, 26812682-83, E-mail: info@skylinerta.com, Website: www.skylinerta.com 

CIN No.: U74899DL1995PTC071324 

Financial 

REF: SFSPL/IGR/CPL/DUP-NC/2024/07 
October 14, 2024 

(To Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIR! 

Issuance of Securities in dematerialized fi 

SD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 on 

orm in case of Investor Service Requests) 

Name: BANKEY BIHARI GUPTA 

Address: 92, GROUND FLOOR 

JAIPURIA ENCLAVE KAUSHAMBI 

GHAZIABAD (U.P.)-201010 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
TION 

Sub: L of i 

Unit: CHADHA PAPERS LI 
in d 1l rm a: Vi 

MITED CIN:- L21012UP1990PLC011878 

We refer to the request received from you for issuance of securities in your name. We would like to inform 

you that the request has been approved as detailed below: 

["Name of first holder & | BANKEY BIHARI GUPTA (AETPG2059N) 

PAN 
Joint holder 1 & PAN 
Joint holder 2 & PAN 
Number of shares 

Folio Number 
Certificate numbers 
Distinctive numbers 

| Lock-In 

1400 

5026 
AS PER LIST ATTACHED. 

AS PER LIST ATTACHED. 
No 

As you may be aware, SEBI vide Gazette Notification no. SEBI/LAD-NRO/GN/2022/66 dated January 24, 

2022, has mandated that the shares that are issued pursuant to investor service request shall henceforth be 

issued in demat mode only and hence the security certificates ( wherever applicable) are retained at our end. 

Accordingly, within 120 days of this letter, 

shares using the Dematerialization Request Forl 

letter, sign it and present this letter in original 

Demat Request Number (DRN). In case yo 

Please note that you can open Basic Service 

m (DRF) 

Please note that this letter is valid only for a period of 

have to raise demat request with the DP as above. A 

aforesaid 120 days will not be entertained and as per 

please request your Depo: sitory Participant (DP) to demat these 

. Please fill the DRF with the details mentioned in this 

to your DP along with the DRF for enabling your DP to raise a 

u do not hav 
Demat Account at minimal / nil charges. 

e a demat account, kindly open one with any DP. 

120 days from the date of its issue within which you 

ny request for processing demat after the expiry of 

the operating guidelines issued by SEBI, the subject 

shares shall be transferred to a Suspense Escrow Demat Account of the company. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Skyline Fi 

Mumbai Office: A-506, Dattani Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Safeed Pool, Mumbai-400072 

Tel.: +91-22-49721245, 28511022, E-mail: mumbai@skylinerta.com 



FOLIO NO. : 5026 

NAME : BANKEY BIHARI GUPTA 

CERT NO. DIST NO. SHARES 

00681697 6216501~ 6216600 *kkk100 

00681698 6216601~ 6216700 *x4x100 

00681699 6216701~ 6216800 **x %100 

00681700 6216801~ 6216900 ***%100 

00681701 6216901~ 6217000 EXX¥100 

00681702 6217001~ 6217100 *XXX100 

00681703 6217101- 6217200 ****100 

00681704 6217201~ 6217300 *kk %100 

00681705 6217301- 6217400 ****100 

00681706 6217401~ 6217500 #HA¥100 

00681707 9989421~ 9989520 **% %100 

00681708 9989521~ 9989620 FRXFLO0 

00681709 9989621~ 9989720 ¥XERL00 

00681710 9989721~ 9989820 *kk*k100 


